Kampioenschap 2015 Personele baan K.K.P.

Klasse: 1

PI.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

Naam

G.T. Colenbrander
A.G.F. Sprokholt
W. Jansen

T. Deurloo

G.B.M. ter Horst
M.J.J. Wilbrink
H.A. Flipse

J. Scheffer

E.H.T. Kuster

10) F.E.M. Stiekema

Klasse: 2

PI.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)

Naam

S. Stap

E. van Til

E. van Houte
B. Mulder

B. Steentjes
R.G. Engbers

Klasse: 3

PI.
1)
2)
3)

Naam

H. van der Waal
C. Hakvoort

B. Siemes

Klasse: 4

PI.
1)
2)

Naam
W. Derksen
R. Spexgoor

Afdeling

S.1J.S.

PR. ALEXANDER
DIANA

DIANA

PR. BERNHARD
S.1J.S.

PR. ALEXANDER
ZELHEM

PR. BERNHARD
PR. ALEXANDER

Afdeling

PR. JULIANA
PR. ALEXANDER
ZELHEM

DIANA

DIANA

ZELHEM

Afdeling
S.1J.S.
DIANA
DIANA

Afdeling
DIANA
DIANA

Score
260 Kampioen
253 Zilver
251 Zilver
249 Zilver
247 Zilver
242 Brons
241 Brons
231

229

228

Score

240 Kampioen
211

209

208

205

203

Score

210 Kampioen
204 Goud

129

Score
170 Kampioen
156 Brons



